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CP GENOVA (0601006A)
SANTA MARGHERITA LIGURE - 16-12-2005 - 18-12-2005

Torneo CP GENOVA 0601006A

Luogo SANTA MARGHERITA LIGURE  [Genova - Liguria]
Periodo 16-12-2005 - 18-12-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 24

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 3N (sconosciuto) 1593 0 0 M

3 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA LIG GE 1562 0 0 1944 M 101016

14 3N Bertocci Daniel          ITA LIG GE 1542 0 0 1991 M 119074

10 NC Bertoni Crespi Ernesto 1242 0 0 M 117432

20 NC Bottoni Luca             ITA LIG GE 1485 0 0 1990 M 124161

17 3N Bozzo Alberto            ITA LIG GE 1527 0 0 1971 M 123853

16 1N Brun Dario               ITA LIG GE 1913 0 0 1985 M 822582 121057

12 1N Caputi Giuliano          ITA LOM MI 1906 0 0 1967 M 821993 118668

11 2N Cecchi Giuseppe          ITA LIG GE 1724 0 0 1946 M 117795

19 NC Cella Emilio             ITA LIG GE 1419 0 0 1959 M 124156

15 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA LIG IM 1430 0 0 1947 M 119528

2 2N Croci Luigi              ITA LIG GE 1574 0 0 1941 M 100507

7 2N Fischer Stefano          ITA LIG GE 1745 0 0 1964 M 114767

9 2N Merlo Andrea             ITA LIG GE 1733 0 0 1989 M 824160 115734

8 NC Neuhold Piero            ITA LIG GE 1407 0 0 1947 M 115214

21 NC Panzetta Paolo           ITA LIG GE 1371 0 0 1991 M 124166

22 2N Parodi Carlo             ITA LIG GE 1787 0 0 1969 M 127452

6 CM Pedemonte Claudio GiovanniITA LIG GE 1948 0 0 1956 M 809365 102309

23 NC Pescino Davide           ITA LIG GE 1389 0 0 1994 M 127557

13 NC Picasso Filippo          ITA LIG GE 1257 0 0 1988 M 118805

4 CM Roversi Stefano          ITA LIG GE 1866 0 0 1962 M 813435 101038

18 3N Scuderi Claudio          ITA LIG GE 1524 0 0 1980 M 123921

24 2N Sensoli Massimo          ITA LIG GE 0 0 1972 M 127558

5 2N Succi Adriano            ITA LIG GE 1574 0 0 1944 M 101328
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 3N (sconosciuto) 1593 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 M

3 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1944 M 101016

14 3N Bertocci Daniel          ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1991 M 119074

10 NC Bertoni Crespi Ernesto 1242 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 M 117432

20 NC Bottoni Luca             ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1990 M 124161

17 3N Bozzo Alberto            ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1971 M 123853

16 1N Brun Dario               ITA 1913 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1985 M 121057

11 2N Cecchi Giuseppe          ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1946 M 117795

19 NC Cella Emilio             ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1959 M 124156

15 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA 1430 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1947 M 119528

2 2N Croci Luigi              ITA 1574 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1941 M 100507

7 2N Fischer Stefano          ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1964 M 114767

9 2N Merlo Andrea             ITA 1733 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1989 M 115734

8 NC Neuhold Piero            ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1947 M 115214

21 NC Panzetta Paolo           ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1991 M 124166

22 2N Parodi Carlo             ITA 1787 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1969 M 127452

23 NC Pescino Davide           ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1994 M 127557

13 NC Picasso Filippo          ITA 1257 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1988 M 118805

18 3N Scuderi Claudio          ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1980 M 123921

5 2N Succi Adriano            ITA 1574 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1944 M 101328
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